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Twin States Music Co.

1811 O'Keefe Road
Hudson, WI 54016
715-386-5491 ph.
612-685-0484 cell
715-386-5488 fax.

www.twinstatesmusic.com

Team Captains
Report Date: 9/17/2025 11:47 AM

| Team

Captain ICaptain's Home Phone"Captain’s Mobile Phonel

Location

Location's Phone

FU2CCTC
GUNS AND A HOLSTER
MOMMA AND THE GIRLS

LISA GROVER
MICHELLE CORMICAN
DEB BOND

NO TONS GRANT SCHELL
SALOON CHICKS CHERYL OLSEN
SHE DEVILS KIM FULLERTON
THE INFERNO HEAT LISA SEGELSTROM
XXX JEFF SCHOENICK

715-222-6837
651-235-6027
715-222-2056
651-529-77173
651-307-3138
612-382-4030
715-781-1232
715-523-8288

WILLOW RIVER INN
RAS ON MAIN

RAS ON MAIN
STILLWATER BOWL
WILLOW RIVER INN
WILLOW RIVER INN
THE NEXT STOP
VILLAGE INN

7153862201
715-796-5270
715-796-5270

1-651-439-2444

7153862201

7153862201
715-954-2054

7153862205
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